X \ Y
\: ",1,

Manila House

Breakfast Menu

CHEESE PLATE 590
Manchego, cheddar, goat’s cheese,
toast, jam, truffle whipped butter
FRUITS AND GRANOLA 320
Fresh tropical fruits, toasted honey
granola, organic Greek yoghurt
(Vegetarian, Gluten free)

CHAI1 FRENCH ToAST 290
Brioche French toast,

chai milk cream, sugar dust
BUCKWHEAT PANCAKES 380
Caramelized bananas and pili,
orange and vanilla syrup on the side
ENGLISH BREAKFAST 620
Fried eggs, crisp bacon, sausage, baked
beans, roasted tomato, buttered toast
EGG SALAD SANDWICH 290
Caviar, microgreens, cream bun
BREAKFAST SALAD 390
Roasted chicken, crisp bacon, avocado,
boiled egg, orange segments, confit tomato
VEGGIE BREAKFAST WRAP 320
Scrambled eggs, roasted peppers,

eggplant, sundried tomato, crumbled
goat’s cheese, arugula, hummus

FILIPINO

SAVOURY OATMEAL

Oats arroz caldo, poached egg,
flaked chicken, ginger, scallions,
crispy chili garlic

DAING NA BANGUS RICE
Milkfish belly, pickled vegetables,
garlic rice, 2 eggs any style

Pork ADOBO RICE
Chicken and pork adobo, garlic rice,
pickled vegetables, 2 eggs any style

WAGYU BEEF TAPA RICE
Thinly sliced wagyu beef, garlic rice,
pickled vegetables, 2 eggs any style

EGGs THE WAY YOoU WANT IT
3 egg omelette

Choose your own filling
Tomato
Cheddar Cheese

Sautéed mushroom

Confit tuna 1
Bacon

Beet cured salmon

Spam

NO CARD, NO SERVICE
For vegetarians and vegans, please ask your server for the menu. Please inform us of any food allergies.
Prices are subject to change without prior notice. Prices are in Philippine Peso, taxes and service included.

230

420

350

520

120

90 each

45 each

08/14/19



