

Breakfast Menu

CHEESE PLATE Manchego, cheddar, goat's cheese, toast, jam, truffle whipped butter	590	FILIPINO	
		SAVOURY OATMEAL Oats arroz caldo, poached egg,	230
Fruits and Granola Fresh tropical fruits, toasted honey granola, organic Greek yoghurt	320	flaked chicken, ginger, scallions, crispy chili garlic	
(Vegetarian, Gluten free)		Daing na Bangus Rice Milkfish belly, pickled vegetables,	420
CHAI FRENCH TOAST Brioche French toast,	290	garlic rice, 2 eggs any style	
chai milk cream, sugar dust		PORK ADOBO RICE Chicken and pork adobo, garlic rice,	350
BUCKWHEAT PANCAKES	380	pickled vegetables, 2 eggs any style	
Caramelized bananas and pili, orange and vanilla syrup on the side		WAGYU BEEF TAPA RICE Thinly sliced wagyu beef, garlic rice,	520
English Breakfast	620	pickled vegetables, 2 eggs any style	
Fried eggs, crisp bacon, sausage, baked beans, roasted tomato, buttered toast		Eggs The Way You Want It 3 egg omelette	120
Egg Salad Sandwich Caviar, microgreens, cream bun	290	Choose your own filling Tomato	90 each
Breakfast Salad Roasted chicken, crisp bacon, avocado,		Cheddar Cheese Sautéed mushroom	
boiled egg, orange segments, confit tom	ato	Confit tuna	45 each
Veggie Breakfast Wrap Scrambled eggs, roasted peppers, eggplant, sundried tomato, crumbled goat's cheese, arugula, hummus	320	Bacon Beet cured salmon Spam	